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MEMBERS OF THE PRE-PROFESSIONAL COMMITTEE (interview form)

· Now that you have declared your intent to apply please contact committee members to schedule individual interviews.
· Prior to your interview, provide committee members with an updated resume, recent transcripts, and essay.
· Bring this form to the interview. The committee member will sign it to verify your completion of the interview.
· After all signatures have been received, bring this form and an attached copy of your class schedule to Dr. Stone. He will schedule your group interview.
· Deadline to complete individual interviews: Feb 28th
	Date of Interview
	Signature
	Contact Information

	
	
	Aruscavage, Daniel – Committee Co-chair
Associate Professor of Biology
610-683-4315; aruscava@kutztown.edu
Boehm 217

	
	
	Crockett, Jason
Professor of Sociology
484-646-4290; crockett@kutztown.edu
Old Main 458

	
	
	Cummings, Cristina
Assistant Professor of Biology
610-683-4319; cummings@kutztown.edu
Boehm 245

	
	
	Heineman, Richard
Associate Professor of Biology
610-683-4331;  heineman@kutztown.edu
Boehm 226

	
	
	Levine, Lauren 
Associate Professor of Chemistry
484-646-4115;  levine@kutztown.edu
Boehm 315

	
	
	Lizza, John
Professor of Philosophy
610-683-4233; lizza@kutztown.edu
313A Old Main

	
	
	Setliff, Greg
Professor & Chair of Biology
Boehm 222 
setliff@kutztown.edu
cc: Chris Ferris (ferris@kutztown.edu) on all correspondence  

	
	
	Stone, Matthew – Committee Co-chair
Associate Professor of Biology
484-646-5844; stone@kutztown.edu
Boehm 114




